
TECHNICAL DATA INCLUDED IN THIS BROCHURE MAY BE CHANGE FROM TIME
TO TIME DUE TO THE PRODUCT IMPROVEMENTS UNDERTAKES BY THE 
MANUFACTURER. THE COMPANY RESERVES THE UNCONDITIONAL RIGHTS TO
IMPLEMENT SUCH CHANGES WITHOUT REFERENCE TO THIRD PARTIES.

ShangHai HanThing pump Co.,ltd  
Website: www.hanthing.com    
Address: NO.566, Tongli road, songjiang district, Shanghai, China  
Mobile: +86-021-56550238
Email: sales@hanthing.com  
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HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump

HW(BC)系列蜗壳泵



HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump



HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump

Website: www.hanthing.com                                      contact: sales@hanthing.com



HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump

Website: www.hanthing.com                                      contact: sales@hanthing.com



HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump

Website: www.hanthing.com                                      contact: sales@hanthing.com



HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump

Website: www.hanthing.com                                      contact: sales@hanthing.com



HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump

Website: www.hanthing.com                                      contact: sales@hanthing.com



HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump

Website: www.hanthing.com                                      contact: sales@hanthing.com



HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump

Website: www.hanthing.com                                      contact: sales@hanthing.com



HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump

Website: www.hanthing.com                                      contact: sales@hanthing.com



HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump

Website: www.hanthing.com                                      contact: sales@hanthing.com



HW(BC) Volute Mixted Flow Pump

Website: www.hanthing.com                                      contact: sales@hanthing.com


	HW_HBC_Volute_mixed_flow.pdf
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12



 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     动作：   使所有页面大小相同
     缩放：    宽和高等比例缩放
     旋转：                顺时针方向
     尺寸： 8.267 x 11.219 inches / 210.0 x 285.0 mm
      

        
     0
            
       D:20200411205246
       807.7890
       11
       Blank
       595.2189
          

     Tall
     1
     1
     508
     116
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     None
     Uniform
            
                
         1
         AllDoc
         1
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     2
     1
     2
      

   1
  

    
   HistoryItem_V1
   PageSizes
        
     动作：   使所有页面大小相同
     缩放：    宽和高等比例缩放
     旋转：                顺时针方向
     尺寸： 4.409 x 5.984 inches / 112.0 x 152.0 mm
      

        
     0
            
       D:20200523205537
       430.8661
       11.2
       Blank
       317.4803
          

     Tall
     1
     1
     425
     87
    
     qi3alphabase[QI 3.0/QHI 3.0 alpha]
     None
     Uniform
            
                
         1
         AllDoc
         1
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposingPlus3
     Quite Imposing Plus 3.0
     Quite Imposing Plus 3
     1
      

        
     2
     1
     2
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 qi2base





